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Division	Standings	Report

SUM The	D2	Summit 05/06/2019	-
05/17/2019

L1	Youth	-	Small	-	A	-	Wild	Card

Rank Team	Name Round Max Raw
Score

Deductions %	Perf Event	%	of
Perfection

1 Diamond	Athletics:	Allure Wild
Card

90.00 86.67 0.00 96.30 96.2963

2 Oxford	Cheer:	Reefs Wild
Card

90.00 86.63 0.00 96.26 96.2593

3 Cheer	Mississippi:	Teal	Ladies Wild
Card

90.00 86.60 0.00 96.22 96.2222

4 East	Coast	Premier:	Lady	Legends Wild
Card

90.00 86.57 0.00 96.19 96.1852

5 Cheer	Coast	Tropics:	RipTide Wild
Card

90.00 86.47 0.00 96.07 96.0741

6 Texas	Elite:	Young	Guns Wild
Card

90.00 86.30 0.00 95.89 95.8889

7 Majestic	All	Stars:	Purple	Reign Wild
Card

90.00 86.13 0.00 95.70 95.7037

7 BTA	All	Stars:	Dream	Team Wild
Card

90.00 86.13 0.00 95.70 95.7037

9 Hot	Topic	All	Stars:	Diamond	Divas Wild
Card

90.00 86.07 0.00 95.63 95.6296

9 Hit	Force	Cheer:	Voltage Wild
Card

90.00 86.07 0.00 95.63 95.6296

11 Arizona	Fusion	Cheer:	Blue	Mist Wild
Card

90.00 85.90 0.00 95.44 95.4444

12 Louisiana	Elite	Allstars:	Inspire Wild
Card

90.00 85.80 0.00 95.33 95.3333

12 Phoenix	Allstars:	Heat Wild
Card

90.00 85.80 0.00 95.33 95.3333

14 Pro	Scouts:	Snipers Wild
Card

90.00 85.63 0.00 95.15 95.1481

15 Heat	Athletics:	Flames Wild
Card

90.00 85.60 0.00 95.11 95.1111

16 Myrtle	Beach	Allstars:	Hurley Wild
Card

90.00 85.53 0.00 95.04 95.0370

17 Xtreme	Heat	All	Stars:	Firestorm Wild 90.00 85.50 0.00 95.00 95.0000



Card

18 LGC	Extreme:	Vega Wild
Card

90.00 85.43 0.00 94.93 94.9259

19 Fusion	Athletics:	Intensity Wild
Card

90.00 85.37 0.00 94.85 94.8519

20 Texas	Cheer	Obsession:	Flawless Wild
Card

90.00 85.30 0.00 94.78 94.7778

21 Northeast	Ohio	All	Stars:	Crush Wild
Card

90.00 85.17 0.00 94.63 94.6296

22 Cheaha	Cheer	and	Tumble:	Timber Wild
Card

90.00 84.97 0.00 94.41 94.4074

23 All	Star	Rebels:	Renegades Wild
Card

90.00 84.87 0.00 94.30 94.2963

24 Champion	All	Stars:	Impact Wild
Card

90.00 85.17 0.75 93.88 93.8796

25 MCA	Allstars:	Royal	Rubies Wild
Card

90.00 85.37 1.00 93.85 93.8519

26 Legion	of	Allstars:	Snipers Wild
Card

90.00 84.67 0.75 93.32 93.3241

27 Pierce	Athletics:	Luminosity Wild
Card

90.00 84.67 1.00 93.07 93.0741

28 North	Dakota	Elite:	Triumph Wild
Card

90.00 83.90 2.00 91.22 91.2222

Envy	Cheer:	Fuse No	finalized	performances	found. 0



SUM The	D2	Summit Generated:	05/10/2019	02:03	pm

Division	Averages	Report

SUM The	D2	Summit L1	Youth	-	Small	-	A

Wild	Card

Team	Name Stunt Stunt/Co
ed

Quantity

Pyramid Jump Standing
Tumbling

Running
Tumbling

Routine
Composit
ion

Stunt
Creativity

Pyramid
Creativity

Dance Performa
nce

North	Dakota	Elite
Triumph

4.70	|	4.70 5.00	|	-- 4.50	|	4.10 5.00	|	4.60 4.70	|	4.60 4.80	|	4.80 9.30	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.10	|	-- 9.30	|	-- 9.40	|	--

Pierce	Athletics
Luminosity

4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.40 4.70	|	4.70 4.80	|	4.70 9.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.30	|	-- 9.47	|	--

Legion	of	Allstars
Snipers

4.80	|	4.00 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.10 5.00	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 9.50	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.47	|	--

MCA	Allstars	Royal
Rubies

4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.60 4.80	|	4.60 4.70	|	4.60 9.40	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.67	|	--

Champion	All	Stars
Impact

4.80	|	4.70 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.50 5.00	|	4.60 4.80	|	4.60 4.80	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.47	|	--

All	Star	Rebels
Renegades

4.70	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.50	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.40 4.70	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.47	|	--

Cheaha	Cheer	and
Tumble	Timber

4.90	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.20 4.70	|	4.60 4.80	|	4.80 9.30	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.57	|	--

Northeast	Ohio	All
Stars	Crush

4.80	|	4.40 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.60 9.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.47	|	--

Texas	Cheer
Obsession	Flawless

4.70	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.30	|	-- 9.50	|	--

Fusion	Athletics
Intensity

4.70	|	4.40 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.40 5.00	|	4.60 4.80	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 9.60	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.57	|	--

LGC	Extreme	Vega 4.90	|	4.40 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.70 5.00	|	4.40 4.80	|	4.80 4.70	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.53	|	--

Xtreme	Heat	All	Stars
Firestorm

4.80	|	4.50 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.60 4.70	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.50	|	--

Myrtle	Beach	Allstars 4.70	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.53	|	--



Hurley

Heat	Athletics	Flames 4.80	|	4.50 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.70 5.00	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.70 4.90	|	4.50 9.50	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.50	|	--

Pro	Scouts	Snipers 4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.60 9.50	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.30	|	-- 9.53	|	--

Louisiana	Elite
Allstars	Inspire

4.80	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.60 9.40	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.50	|	--

Phoenix	Allstars	Heat 4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.80 9.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.50	|	--

Arizona	Fusion	Cheer
Blue	Mist

4.80	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.40 4.90	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 9.60	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.60	|	--

Hit	Force	Cheer
Voltage

4.90	|	4.40 5.00	|	-- 4.90	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.60 9.60	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.57	|	--

Hot	Topic	All	Stars
Diamond	Divas

4.80	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.40 4.90	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 9.60	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.57	|	--

BTA	All	Stars	Dream
Team

4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 9.50	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.53	|	--

Majestic	All	Stars
Purple	Reign

4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	5.00 5.00	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.20	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.53	|	--

Texas	Elite	Young
Guns

4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.90	|	5.00 5.00	|	4.40 5.00	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.60 9.30	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.50	|	-- 9.40	|	-- 9.60	|	--

Cheer	Coast	Tropics
RipTide

4.80	|	4.50 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.70 5.00	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.80 9.70	|	-- 2.50	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 9.60	|	-- 9.57	|	--

East	Coast	Premier
Lady	Legends

4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.80	|	4.80 5.00	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 9.40	|	-- 2.50	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.67	|	--

Cheer	Mississippi	Teal
Ladies

4.70	|	4.80 5.00	|	-- 4.70	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 4.90	|	4.80 9.70	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 2.50	|	-- 9.60	|	-- 9.60	|	--

Oxford	Cheer	Reefs 4.90	|	4.60 5.00	|	-- 4.90	|	5.00 5.00	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.80 9.50	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 2.30	|	-- 9.50	|	-- 9.63	|	--

Diamond	Athletics
Allure

4.80	|	4.50 5.00	|	-- 4.90	|	4.60 5.00	|	4.80 4.80	|	4.60 4.90	|	4.80 9.70	|	-- 2.50	|	-- 2.40	|	-- 9.70	|	-- 9.67	|	--

Envy	Cheer	Fuse --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	-- --	|	--


